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Catholic University 
2019 Transportation Survey 

April 2019 

Survey Responses Rate 

Survey Period 

Responses 

Population 

Responses Rate 

Confidence Interval 

Margin of Error 

3/27 /19 - 4/12/19 

845 

7,799 

10.8% 

95% 

±3.3% to ±10.3%1 

1 Margin of error changes due to question specific skip logic. 

5/1/2019 
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