

Survey Responses Rate

Survey Period	3/27/19 - 4/12/19
Responses	845
Population	7,799
Responses Rate	10.8%
Confidence Interval	95%
Margin of Error	±3.3% to ±10.3% ¹

¹ Margin of error changes due to question specific skip logic.







































































































